
MARCH 13, 2025 JUDGE ADAMS 

Page I 

24DC 23672 

22731 

23005 

20501 

22893 

22246 

23170 

17194 

21507 

21807 

22662 

DOCKET 
LAMPASAS 27rn DISTRICT COURT 

LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRJCT TAX SUIT HEARING 
VS TEA INVESTMENTS LfBERTY HILL 
PROPERTIES LLC 

9;00AM 
LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT TAX SUIT HEARING 
VS AGAPITO RAMIREZ 

9:00AM 
LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT TAX SUIT HEARING 
VS TANNIE SCHUETTE 

9;00AM 
STANLEY DANIEL FlFER VS LANDY JO 
FIFER 

9;00AM 

Dismissal Docket 

IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRJAGE OF; Dismissal Docket 
ALLEN ALFRED MEHRINGER DONNA LEE 
MEHRINGER 

9:00AM 
PATRICIA ANDREWS VS BENNY ANDREWS Dismissal Docket 

9:00AM 
EX PARTE B.G.M VS Dismissal Docket 

9:00AM 
BRANDI SUE STOCKTON-GUTIERREZ VS Dismissal Docket 
JOHN BURTON STOCKTON 

9:00AM 
JULISSA HERNANDEZ VS JOSE E. Final Hearing 
HERNANDEZ AND rTIO ISAAC HERNANDEZ 
& NA YELi HERNANDEZ 

I :30 PM (2 HOURS) 
IN THE EST ATE OF ERVIN RAY NICHOLS, Final Hearing 
DECEASED VS 

9:00AM 
JESSICA ANN CUMMINS VS JONATHAN Divorce Final Hearing 
MICHAEL FRIEDLANDER 

9:00AM 

Lampasas 27th District Court Print Date 3/12/2025 

GOETTSCHE 

TEPPER/ ADAMS/ COOLEY 

TEPPER/ BENNETT 

COOLEY 

BENNETT/ PRO SE 

PROSE 

BOYD/ ATTORNEY 

SAN MIGUEL 

SAN MlGUEU ATKlNS 

PROSE 


