

**DOCKET
LAMPASAS 27TH DISTRICT COURT**

Page 1

24DC 23672	LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT VS TEA INVESTMENTS LIBERTY HILL PROPERTIES LLC	TAX SUIT HEARING	GOETTSCHE
	9:00AM		
22731	LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT VS AGAPITO RAMIREZ	TAX SUIT HEARING	TEPPER/ ADAMS/ COOLEY
	9:00AM		
23005	LAMPASAS CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT VS TANNIE SCHUETTE	TAX SUIT HEARING	TEPPER/ BENNETT
	9:00AM		
20501	STANLEY DANIEL FIFER VS LANDY JO FIFER	Dismissal Docket	
	9:00AM		
22893	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE OF ; ALLEN ALFRED MEHRINGER DONNA LEE MEHRINGER	Dismissal Docket	COOLEY
	9:00AM		
22246	PATRICIA ANDREWS VS BENNY ANDREWS	Dismissal Docket	BENNETT/ PRO SE
	9:00AM		
23170	EX PARTE B.G.M VS	Dismissal Docket	PRO SE
	9:00AM		
17194	BRANDI SUE STOCKTON-GUTIERREZ VS JOHN BURTON STOCKTON	Dismissal Docket	BOYD/ ATTORNEY
	9:00AM		
21507	JULISSA HERNANDEZ VS JOSE E. HERNANDEZ AND ITIO ISAAC HERNANDEZ & NAYELI HERNANDEZ	Final Hearing	SAN MIGUEL
	1:30 PM (2 HOURS)		
21807	IN THE ESTATE OF ERVIN RAY NICHOLS, DECEASED VS	Final Hearing	SAN MIGUEL/ ATKINS
	9:00AM		
22662	JESSICA ANN CUMMINS VS JONATHAN MICHAEL FRIEDLANDER	Divorce Final Hearing	PRO SE
	9:00AM		